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10x4.25/ 4.5T
EWP / Scissor Lift Trailer

FEATURES

SRS SRR

Al

Proudly Manufactured
& Owned in Australia

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately)

- ldeal for transportation of elevated work platforms
« Multi-layered, high-strength, leaf spring suspension for durable performance

« Constructed from high quality aluminium, using advanced corrosion resistant
(MMA) Methyl Methacrylate Structural Adhesive with structural rivets

« Unique design provides excellent fatigue, impact, and shock load resistance
«  Heavy duty ramps with simple fold down mechanism

+ Fitted with 10” swing up jockey wheel, side tie down rails, flush floor mounted tie
down points and protective custom mudguards

« 12-Month Warranty (conditions apply)

Tool Box

Spare Wheel

Spare Wheel Storage
Jerry Can Holder

4mm Aluminium checker plate flooring

SPECIFICATION

TRAVEL
Wheels 15" x 77 +2 offset / 6 x 139.7 PCD
Tyres 235/ 75R15
Suspension 45T 9 Leaf Rocker Roller Leaf Spring
Brakes 12" Electric Drum
Hitch Ball Size 70mm (standard) with park brake
Trailer Plug Connection 7-pin Flat (standard)
Trailer Lights LED
4480
1400 3040

Overall L x W x H (mm)
Tray L x W (mm)

Draw Bar Length (mm)
Ramp Length (mm)
ATM

GTM

Tare

4482 x 1917 x 750
3000 x 1300
1400

1400

4500kg

4050kg

900kg

1300

1917

750

Due to continuous product research and development,
the information contained herein is subject to change without notice.
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