



#### FEATURES

- Ideal for transportation of elevated work platforms
- Multi-layered, high-strength, leaf spring suspension for durable performance
- Constructed from high quality aluminium, using advanced corrosion resistant (MMA) Methyl Methacrylate Structural Adhesive with structural rivets
- Unique design provides excellent fatigue, impact, and shock load resistance
- Heavy duty ramps with simple fold down mechanism
- Fitted with 10" swing up jockey wheel, side tie down rails, flush floor mounted tie down points and protective custom mudguards
- **12-Month Warranty (conditions apply)**

#### ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES (sold separately)

- Tool Box
- Spare Wheel
- Spare Wheel Storage
- Jerry Can Holder
- 4mm Aluminium checker plate flooring

#### TRAVEL

Wheels	15" x 7" +2 offset / 6 x 139.7 PCD
Tyres	235 / 75R15
Suspension	4.5T 9 Leaf Rocker Roller Leaf Spring
Brakes	12" Electric Drum
Hitch Ball Size	70mm (standard) with park brake
Trailer Plug Connection	7-pin Flat (standard)
Trailer Lights	LED

#### SPECIFICATION

Overall L x W x H (mm)	4482 x 1917 x 750
Tray L x W (mm)	3000 x 1300
Draw Bar Length (mm)	1400
Ramp Length (mm)	1400
ATM	4500kg
GTM	4050kg
Tare	900kg

